
July session 1 Monday July 7 Tuesday July 8 Wednesday July 9 Thursday July 10 Friday July 11 Saturday July 12 Sunday July  13

Hillcrest 1 Templeton 1 Templeton 1

Dry: 5:45-6:00am Dry: 11:45-12:00m Dry: 8:00-9:00am

Pool: 6:00-8:00am Pool: 12:00-2:00pm Pool: 9:00-11:00am

Renfrew 1 Renfrew 1

Dry: 3:45-4:00pm Dry: 3:45-4:00pm

Pool: 4:00-6:00m Pool: 4:00-6:00m

July session 2 Monday July 21 Tuesday July 22 Wednesday July 23 Thursday July 24 Friday July 25 Saturday July 26 Sunday July 27

Hillcrest 1

Dry: 6:30-6:45am

Pool: 6:45-8:45am

Renfrew 1 Renfrew 1

Dry: 3:45-4:00pm Dry: 3:00-4:00pm

Pool: 4:00-6:00m Pool: 4:00-5:00m

July session 2 Monday July 28 Tuesday July 29 Wednesday July 30 Thursday July 31 Friday August 1 Saturday August 2

Hillcrest 1 Templeton 1 Templeton 1

Dry: 5:45-6:00am Dry: 11:45-12:00m Dry: 8:00-9:00am

Pool: 6:00-8:00am Pool: 12:00-2:00pm Pool: 9:00-11:00am

Renfrew 1 Renfrew 1

Dry: 3:45-4:00pm Dry: 3:45-4:00pm

Pool: 4:00-6:00m Pool: 4:00-6:00m

Week 1& 2

Techniqiue Camp D Schedule

Updated by July 24, Subject to change

Summer madness 

Victoria

Summer madness 

Victoria

Travel back to 

Vancouver

Week 1

Travel to victoria in 

the morning

Pre-meet Training in 

the afternoon

Week 2

Note: No practice from July 25-27 as we are attending the Summer Madness invitational


